
Black Horse Cavalry – Events in 2015 

last edited  11/28/2015  

Please send any suggested Additions/Corrections to BlackHorseCavalry@hotmail.com  

January, 2015

February, 2015
 2/8/15 Sun Unit Event Annual Meeting, Towne farm, Clifton, VA
 2/28/15 Sun Unit Drill Baldwin's Farm, Jeffersonville, VA  - CANCELLED conflict with Broxton Bridge  

 2/27 to 3/1, 2015 Unit Event 150th Anniversary-Battle of Broxton Bridge  www.broxtonbridge.com - click civil war battle

March, 2015
 3/  /15 Ind. Opt. Reenactor's Appreciation Weekend in Gettysburg - discount at some stores if in uniform
 3/7/15 Ind. Opt. 150th Anniversary of Lincoln's Second Inaugural, at the Lincoln Memorial  
 3/28/15 Sun Unit Drill Scott Farm 

April, 2015
 4/4/15 Sat Ind. Opt  BES Bluebell Ride from “Field of Dreams” parking lot (Sat before Easter Sun 4/5/15 )
 4/16/15 Thurs Ind. Opt  BES Bluebell Ride from “Field of Dreams” parking lot Centreville, VA (Thursday AFTER  Easter-4/5/15)  
  4/10-12/15 WkEnd Ind. Opt. The Long Road Home, Appomattox, VA - www.appomattoxhistoricalsociety.org    www.leeslieutenants.com    
 4/10-12/15 WkEnd Ind. Opt. NPS, Appomattox Courthouse, Appomattox, VA – with 14th Virginia Cavalry, Longstreet's Corps
 4/11/15 Sun Unit Drill Baldwin's Farm, Jeffersonville, VA  - CANCELLED conflict with Appomattox events 

 4/25/15 Sat Ind. Opt. City of Fairfax CW  Day, Blenheim, Fairfax, VA  (usually 1st wkend in May)  
 4/26/15 Sun Unit Drill Frying Pan Park and Farm, Herndon, VA 

May, 2015
 5/15-17/15 Unit Event 151st New Market , New Market, VA  www2.vmi.edu/museum/nm/reenactment/reen%20announce.htm   

 5/17/15 Sun FYI The Grand Review Parade, Pennsylvania Ave., Washington, DC. See:  http://www.grandreviewparade.org/

 5/??/15 Sat Ind. Opt. Living History – “PWC Heritage Day” Chinn Park Library, Manassas, VA  Ed Dandar, Margaret Rowe 

 5/31/15 Sun Unit Event CSA Memorial Day Volley (Dismounted) Warrenton Cemetery,  Warrenton, VA 2 pm
 5/25/15 Mon FYI Memorial Day holiday  2015 

June, 2015
 6/6/15 Sat Unit Drill Railroad Festival, Manassas, VA  public 10:00am- 2:00pm  

 6/21/15 Sun Unit Event Tour Guides for BES Guided Historical Ride See:www.BattlefieldEquestrianSociety.org 

July, 2015
 7/3-5/15 Unit Event Battle of Gettysburg (151th Anniversary), Gettysburg, PA  CSA Cavalry Command 

 7/17-19/15 Unit Event CW Reenactment - Genesee County Village & Museum, Mumford, NY 
 7/21/15 Ind. Opt. Brandy Station Fireman's Parade, Brandy Station, Virginia – 6:30 PM  

August, 2015
 8/15-16/15 Unit Event Sully, 3650 Historic Way, Chantilly, VA http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/parks/sully-historic-site/  

 8/22-23/15 Unit Drill Living History – Manassas Civil War Weekend, Manassas, VA –burning of Railroad Car 

September, 2015 

 9/12-13/15 Ind. Opt Waynesboro At War  -   Waynesboro, VA    Info: www.waynesboroatwar.webs.com 
 9/12/15 Sat Ind. Opt. GermanFest, 11523 Back Road, Toms Brook, VA  Shenandoah Germanic Heritage Museum See: http://www.germanfestva.org/ 

 9/??/15 Sat Ind. Opt. Cedar Creek workday – Hupp's Hill Civil War Park, Strasburg, VA 9:00 am. 

October, 2015
10/3/15 Fri Ind. Opt. 18th Annual Deo Volente Farm Annual Pig Roast  
10/16-18/15  Unit Event Reenactment - Cedar Creek, Middletown, VA http://www.ccbf.us/ 

November, 2015

December, 2015
12/05/15 Sat Unit Event Clifton Parade (Clifton Horse Society) (1st Sat of Dec)
12/05/15 Sat Unit Event Holiday Program at Liberia House in Manassas, VA evening
12/12/15 Sat Ind. Opt. Sully Plantation Civil War Candlelight tours (after dark)
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